FAMILY COURT BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE SWANEPOEL J

20 - 25 JANUARY 2025

Secretary:

Sonya Gillissen:

Room 5.5
Tel: 012 492 6766
Email:sqgillissen@judiciary.org.za

DIVORCES

1. M RAMOGALE VS C DUBE 38413/20
3. TJSEDIBANA VS M L SEDIBANA 37034/22
5. T KMURABI VS R E MURABI 116383/24
7. SSBALOYI VS M L TSOTETSI 099469/24
9. J A DIEDERICKS VS C E DIEDERICKS 094221/24
11. G I TONKING VS D G TONKING 112686/24
13. CBOBORRAGEIRO VS L S BORRAGEIRO 071946/24

15. W P MALEBYE VS L C MASHISHI 042394/23
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T C KOMAPE

M MAHLALELA

E M LE GRANGE

TT PHOKANOKA

I J COETZEE

S S STEENBERG

P S STEINER

BJDUTOIT

A JVILJIOEN

A BEAZLEY

K BEKKER

M PHALANE
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T M PHOKANOKA
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J M VILUOEN

G G BEAZLEY

JJ BEKKER

B PHALANE
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094328/24
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121261/24

010898/22

033364/24

B1092A/24



41. N U KHANYILE VS M KHANYILE 092938/24,

43. C FEATHERSTONE VS D M FEATHERSTONE 064478/24

OTHER FAMILY COURT MATTERS

45. Q H SHAW VS E C SHAW 21421/20
47. N ATHAMBE VS A L BURDELI 33109/21
49. M MATULUDI VS M RAPHELI 8264/17
51. G K MASHELE VS N M MASHELE 085152/24
53. B C MASEKO VS G K MASEKO 045949/24

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS WERE NOT

DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

55. AKJORDAAN VS M JORDAAN 120692/24
57. V HEVEN VS H HEVEN 111940/24
59. R E VAN GREUNING VS E P VAN GREUNING 008708/24

61. H F VENTER VS M VENTER 078929/24



63. T POTGIETER

65. P M MALEBANA

67. GBJOYCE

69. B C MASEKO
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M POTGIETER

N B KGOMO

R E KINNER

G K MASEKO

121175/24

057156/24

092442/23

045949/24



